; For rice
’formation, refer to the

Pictogram Size in mm Selfadhesive
(Hx W) Viny!
B-930
Wear gloves
STE 854 200 x 150 259360
400 x 300 259362
Wear gloves
Hands must be washed
PIC 271 100 x 100 259368
200 x 200 259369
300 x 300 259371

Respiratory equipment must be worn

PIC 253 100 x 100 259377
200 x 200 259378
300 x 300 259380
200 x 150 259386
400 x 300 259388
200 x 150 259394
400 x 300 259396

Wear
protective ciothing

Protective clothing must be worn in this area
200 x 150 259402
400 x 300 259404

Protective clothing
must be worn
in this area

High visibility clothing must be worn in this area
STE 314 200 x 150 259410

N 400 x 300 259412

High visibility clothing|
must be worn in
s area

259361
259363

259370
259372

259379
259381

259387
259389

259395
259397

259403
259405

259411
259413

(Hx W)

Hand protection must be worn
STE 308

200 x 150
400 x 300

Hand protection |
must be worn

Now wash your hands please
200 x 150
400 x 300

| Now wash your
L hands please

Respirators must be worn in this area
STE 309 200 x 150

o l 400 x 300
Respirators i
! In this area

Wear welding mask
STE 310 200 x 150

|

B 400 x 300
Wear
welding mask

Lab coats must be worn in this area
STE 311 200 x 150
— ’ 400 x 300

coats
must be worn
this area

Lifejackets must be worn
STE 313 200 x 150

z 400 x 300

Lifejackets
must be worn

Pictogram Size in mm

Selfadhesive

Vinyl
B-930

259364
259366

259373
259375

259382
259384

259390

259398
259400

259406
259408

Rigid
PVC

259365
259367

259374
269376

259383
259385

259391
259393

259399
259401

259407
259409

B-7526

SNDIS ALIAVYS




